
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 

 

TT3 
1 
2 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TTU 
1 
2 

No. 

427 

003 
000 

525 
333 
223 
038 

99 

58 
276 

Name 

Doug LaNasa 

Joey Dumas 
Alexander Fenzi 

Dysen Pham 
Christopher Tuttell 
Dale Lambert 
Robert Robinson 
felix bircher 

Wyatt Thomas 
Todd Morrell 

Class 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:04.324 

1:53.235 
1:54.627 

1:52.770 
1:52.910 
1:55.361 
2:09.258 

1:51.860 
1:52.237 

Diff 

1.392 

0.140 
2.591 

16.488 

0.377 

Best Speed 

79.631 

87.429 
86.367 

87.789 
87.680 
85.818 
76.591 

- 

88.503 
88.206 

In Lap 

1 

4 
5 

1 
2 
7 
1 
0 

4 
2 

MAKE MODEL 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Porsche Carrera 4S 
nissan 350z 

Crappy 4 Banger 
Mitsubishi Evo RS 
BMW  M3 
BMW M235i 
BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 
C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

MEMBER 

178469 

189182 
176554 

156496 
143069 
154409 
157223 
156958 

165684 
175337 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/24/2018 10:39:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola March 3/24-3/25 

Saturday Time Trial 

Session #1 

Qualifying started at 10:23:11 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

3/24/2018 10:20 


